Univerza v Novi Gorici
Vipavska 13,

Rozna dolina

5000 Nova Gorica
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PRICE LIST

MEMBERSHIP FEE

e UNG students (pay upon enrollment at UNG)

e UNG employees: free membership

e unemployed (with certificate of Employment service of Slovenia) and members
under 18. free membership
external users: 20,00 EUR
external users, monthly membership fee: 3,00 EUR

OVERDUE AND REMINDERS

e overdue fee (day/unit): 0,10 EUR

e first reminder (after 7 days): 2,10 EUR

e second reminder (after 14 days): 3,00 EUR

e third reminder (after 21 days): 5,00 EUR

e reminder before legal action (after 21 days): 12,50 EUR
Note: Reminder prices add up.
COMPENSATION

e lost material: price of new copy + handling fee

e handling fee: 5,00 EUR

e if material cannot be replaced: purchase price of material + handling fee
OSTALE STORITVE

e cataloguing of bibliographic item (item/hour): 20,00 EUR

Note: Applies to everyone who is not UNG employee.

e reproducing library material A4: 0,10 EUR



INTERLIBRARY LOANS
Proper fond

e books (by mail): 5,00 EUR
e article: 4,00 EUR

From other Slovenian libraries

e books: 7,00 EUR
e article: 5,00 EUR

From abroad
e books: provider’s price + 2,00 EUR

e article: provider’s price

Price list is valid from 12. 6. 2023.



